1) Testa

5) Spinotto

6) Fermi spinotto

7) Biella

8) Carter

11) Cuscinetto anteriore
12) Cuscinetto posteriore
13) Albero

14) Rondella distanziale
17} Cono bloccaggic

18) Rondella di trascinamento
19) Rondella di bloccaggio
20) Dado albero
1) Mag
22) Spillo
24) O.R mag
25) Chiavetta bloccaggio
25) Tappo posteriore
28) Candela STD
29) Serie guarnizioni
30) Serie viti
31) Coliettore scarico
32) Silenziatore "
33) Serie viti silenziatore -
~ 34) Acc. cilindro/pistone
39) Dado carburatore
40) Presa pressione

X-1989

Head
Wrist pin B
Wrist pin retainer

- Connecting rod

Crankcase
Front b. bearing

- ‘Rear b. bearing

Shaft
Shaft washer

- Lock cone

Rear drive washer
Front washer
Prop nut

Mag

Needle

Mag O. Ring
Retainer

Rear cover
Glow plug STD
Gasket set
Screw set

. Exhaust manifold

Muffler

Muffler screw set
Cyl/assy

Carb. nut
Pressure fit

!

02292800
02292103
22132077
02032102
02052802
02121911

02121100
22012556
02222856
02100234
02221058
02220291

02110245
12163053,
22262774
02020561

22080210
02282857

12060463

22242847
22252358
22482589
12522594
22262647
02092640
02110247
22210286




